53

——-*-

wrd—

N}

Iy

ﬁ i



NO. PART NAME QTY
1 BOLT 3
2 LOWER COVER 1
3 BOLT M8%*20 8
4 WASHER 2
5 BEARING 2
6 BOLT 2
7 NUT 4
8 NUT 2
9 WASHER 8 7
10 WASHER 13
11 washer 1
12 driven pulley 1
13 TRIMMER LINE 0,0182
14 tube 1
15 belt 1
16 nut M5 8
17 washer 14
18 cutting line plate 1
19 screw M5X16 7
20 safety guard 1
21 shaft 1
22 nut M8 24
23 support 1
24 upper cover 1
25 left frame 1
26 bolt 2
27 bolt 8
28 bolt 1
29 gasket 1
30 active pulley assembly 1
31 key 1
32 engine 1
33 lower push rod 1
34 nut 2
35 clip 1
36 gasket 2
37 bolt 2
38 isolating sleev 2
39 washer 2
40 stop ring 5 2
41 lock knob 2
42 lock pin 2
43 upper push rod 1
44 bolt 1
45 throttle switch upper 1
46 throttle switch knob 1
47 throttle cable 1
48 throttle switch lower 1

1

S
©

turn off cable




50 soft grib 1
51 bolt 1
52 clip 1
53 switch lever 1
54 triggering hook 1
55 nut 1
56 washer 2
57 wheel 2
58 gear box adjusting bushing 1
59 rear axel 1
60 left bushing 1
61 washer 2
62 right pushing rod frame 1
63 BOLT M8%*30 3
64 BOLT M8%*45 2




	Лист1

